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EVENT 301 Girls Open 400m IM                  

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Leah MORRIS 9 Northgate   8:37.48   136  
 50m    59.40 100m  2:16.46 150m  3:19.50 200m  4:20.94 250m  5:33.62 300m  6:45.82 350m  7:41.77 400m  8:37.48 
    59.40  1:17.06  1:03.04  1:01.44  1:12.68  1:12.20    55.95    55.71 

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Lauren LILLEY 10 Co Leeds   6:04.08   391  
 50m    40.60 100m  1:27.45 150m  2:12.85 200m  2:58.30 250m  3:50.43 300m  4:43.58 350m  5:25.36 400m  6:04.08 
    40.60    46.85    45.40    45.45    52.13    53.15    41.78    38.72 
2. Evie HARRIS 10 Co Leeds   6:15.81   356  
 50m    42.53 100m  1:30.63 150m  2:16.22 200m  3:01.96 250m  3:56.36 300m  4:50.60 350m  5:33.93 400m  6:15.81 
    42.53    48.10    45.59    45.74    54.40    54.24    43.33    41.88 
3. Charlotte MORETON 10 Co Leeds   6:23.39   335  
 50m    40.79 100m  1:32.02 150m  2:19.95 200m  3:07.42 250m  4:02.46 300m  4:58.89 350m  5:42.33 400m  6:23.39 
    40.79    51.23    47.93    47.47    55.04    56.43    43.44    41.06 
4. Samantha KNOWLES 10 Co Leeds   6:23.55   334  
 50m    41.42 100m  1:33.92 150m  2:21.45 200m  3:06.26 250m  4:03.82 300m  4:59.31 350m - 400m  6:23.55 
    41.42    52.50    47.53    44.81    57.56    55.49 -  1:24.24 
5. Alex NEWTON 10 Co Leeds   6:29.46   319  
 50m    43.14 100m  1:34.75 150m  2:23.47 200m  3:10.00 250m  4:07.41 300m  5:03.79 350m  5:47.50 400m  6:29.46 
    43.14    51.61    48.72    46.53    57.41    56.38    43.71    41.96 
6. Millie WILLIAMS 10 Co Leeds   6:31.43   315  
 50m    43.35 100m  1:37.56 150m  2:28.21 200m  3:18.90 250m  4:08.43 300m  5:02.65 350m  5:48.02 400m  6:31.43 
    43.35    54.21    50.65    50.69    49.53    54.22    45.37    43.41 
7. Ava RANSOME 10 Co Leeds   6:36.14   303  
 50m    46.59 100m  1:44.21 150m  2:32.94 200m  3:20.85 250m  4:13.79 300m  5:08.35 350m  5:53.08 400m  6:36.14 
    46.59    57.62    48.73    47.91    52.94    54.56    44.73    43.06 
8. Serenity BOWEN 10 Northgate   6:42.28   290  
 50m    42.19 100m  1:36.42 150m  2:27.77 200m  3:21.36 250m  4:17.79 300m  5:13.61 350m  5:58.81 400m  6:42.28 
    42.19    54.23    51.35    53.59    56.43    55.82    45.20    43.47 
9. Emma WOOD 10 Co Leeds   6:44.79   284  
 50m    43.53 100m  1:37.60 150m  2:29.39 200m  3:19.51 250m  4:19.39 300m  5:19.49 350m  6:05.12 400m  6:44.79 
    43.53    54.07    51.79    50.12    59.88  1:00.10    45.63    39.67 

 
 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Martha CALLAGHAN 11 Co Leeds   5:28.50   533  
 50m    33.70 100m  1:13.71 150m  1:55.66 200m  2:37.71 250m  3:25.38 300m  4:14.11 350m  4:51.43 400m  5:28.50 
    33.70    40.01    41.95    42.05    47.67    48.73    37.32    37.07 
2. Mischa COMRIE 11 Co Leeds   5:46.72   453  
 50m    35.90 100m  1:20.89 150m  2:05.95 200m  2:50.16 250m  3:38.24 300m  4:26.20 350m  5:08.19 400m  5:46.72 
    35.90    44.99    45.06    44.21    48.08    47.96    41.99    38.53 
3. Nell WILLIAMS 11 Co Leeds   5:47.09   451  
 50m    38.76 100m  1:21.88 150m  2:07.10 200m  2:51.22 250m  3:41.05 300m  4:30.95 350m  5:10.50 400m  5:47.09 
    38.76    43.12    45.22    44.12    49.83    49.90    39.55    36.59 
4. Maeve CARROLL 11 Co Leeds   5:57.43   413  
 50m    36.85 100m  1:22.92 150m  2:06.36 200m  2:49.92 250m  3:43.30 300m  4:36.95 350m  5:17.11 400m  5:57.43 
    36.85    46.07    43.44    43.56    53.38    53.65    40.16    40.32 
5. Evangeline STACEY 11 Co Leeds   6:31.64   314  
 50m    42.46 100m  1:30.77 150m  2:24.22 200m  3:16.92 250m  4:10.51 300m  5:07.93 350m  5:51.02 400m  6:31.64 
    42.46    48.31    53.45    52.70    53.59    57.42    43.09    40.62 
6. Eve LAWSON 11 Co Leeds   6:35.40   305  
 50m    39.33 100m  1:27.31 150m  2:18.76 200m  3:08.58 250m  4:03.78 300m  5:00.38 350m  5:49.44 400m  6:35.40 
    39.33    47.98    51.45    49.82    55.20    56.60    49.06    45.96 
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Isla WILLIAMS 12 Co Leeds   5:22.17   565  
 50m    35.65 100m  1:14.56 150m  1:56.52 200m  2:37.52 250m  3:24.15 300m  4:11.23 350m  4:49.12 400m  5:22.17 
    35.65    38.91    41.96    41.00    46.63    47.08    37.89    33.05 
2. Iona LOGAN 12 Co Leeds   5:22.19   565  
 50m    33.95 100m  1:14.23 150m  1:55.99 200m  2:36.84 250m  3:23.17 300m  4:10.41 350m  4:48.38 400m  5:22.19 
    33.95    40.28    41.76    40.85    46.33    47.24    37.97    33.81 
3. Megan SHARP 12 Co Leeds   5:25.87   546  
 50m    34.35 100m  1:13.65 150m  1:55.25 200m  2:36.89 250m  3:25.58 300m  4:14.48 350m  4:51.03 400m  5:25.87 
    34.35    39.30    41.60    41.64    48.69    48.90    36.55    34.84 
4. Sasha LONG 12 Co Leeds   5:29.45   528  
 50m    33.67 100m  1:11.84 150m  1:52.97 200m  2:34.04 250m  3:24.51 300m  4:13.07 350m  4:51.66 400m  5:29.45 
    33.67    38.17    41.13    41.07    50.47    48.56    38.59    37.79 
5. Asha TURNER-TARR 12 Ellesmere Co   5:39.63   482  
 50m    34.91 100m  1:16.30 150m  2:00.16 200m  2:42.57 250m  3:33.94 300m  4:26.22 350m  5:04.08 400m  5:39.63 
    34.91    41.39    43.86    42.41    51.37    52.28    37.86    35.55 
6. Kasja RICKELTON 12 Co Leeds   5:41.70   473  
 50m    34.10 100m  1:15.25 150m  1:59.61 200m  2:42.88 250m  3:30.66 300m  4:19.39 350m  5:01.30 400m  5:41.70 
    34.10    41.15    44.36    43.27    47.78    48.73    41.91    40.40 
7. Lucy ALLMAN 12 Co Leeds   5:46.69   453  
 50m    36.84 100m  1:18.07 150m  2:04.65 200m  2:49.29 250m  3:39.71 300m  4:30.25 350m  5:09.17 400m  5:46.69 
    36.84    41.23    46.58    44.64    50.42    50.54    38.92    37.52 
8. Brooke ILLINGWORTH 12 Ellesmere Co   5:48.71   445  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:15.49 150m  2:00.97 200m  2:46.53 250m  3:35.55 300m  4:27.22 350m  5:08.18 400m  5:48.71 
    33.31    42.18    45.48    45.56    49.02    51.67    40.96    40.53 
9. Neve PRIOR 12 Bolton Metro   5:55.01   422  
 50m    39.56 100m  1:27.60 150m  2:11.24 200m  2:54.29 250m  3:45.28 300m  4:36.80 350m  5:17.03 400m  5:55.01 
    39.56    48.04    43.64    43.05    50.99    51.52    40.23    37.98 
10. Abbie MYERS 12 Leyland Barr   6:14.64   359  
 50m    37.56 100m  1:25.65 150m  2:13.83 200m  3:01.00 250m  3:51.87 300m  4:50.49 350m  5:33.05 400m  6:14.64 
    37.56    48.09    48.18    47.17    50.87    58.62    42.56    41.59 
11. Chloe AGAR 12 Co Leeds   6:25.25   330  
 50m    38.99 100m  1:30.79 150m  2:18.46 200m  3:05.52 250m  4:02.94 300m  5:02.05 350m  5:45.44 400m  6:25.25 
    38.99    51.80    47.67    47.06    57.42    59.11    43.39    39.81 
12. Abigail BOND 12 Chorley Marl   7:29.88   207  
 50m    48.86 100m  1:53.53 150m  2:47.09 200m  3:41.35 250m  4:45.85 300m  5:52.64 350m  6:42.03 400m  7:29.88 
    48.86  1:04.67    53.56    54.26  1:04.50  1:06.79    49.39    47.85 
  Lemoni TRURAN 12 Chorley Marl  DNF     
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Leah SCHLOSSHAN 13 Co Leeds   5:12.49   619  
 50m    33.35 100m  1:12.33 150m  1:52.94 200m  2:31.56 250m  3:15.35 300m  4:00.21 350m  4:37.16 400m  5:12.49 
    33.35    38.98    40.61    38.62    43.79    44.86    36.95    35.33 
2. Henrietta D'AMMASSA 13 Ellesmere Co   5:19.90   577  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:12.16 150m  1:53.92 200m  2:35.00 250m  3:22.14 300m  4:09.09 350m  4:45.44 400m  5:19.90 
    33.39    38.77    41.76    41.08    47.14    46.95    36.35    34.46 
3. Niamh CARROLL 13 Co Leeds   5:20.31   575  
 50m    34.16 100m  1:14.67 150m  1:55.60 200m  2:36.02 250m  3:21.52 300m  4:08.29 350m  4:44.49 400m  5:20.31 
    34.16    40.51    40.93    40.42    45.50    46.77    36.20    35.82 
4. Freya JOHNSON 13 Co Leeds   5:24.17   554  
 50m    33.77 100m  1:14.21 150m  1:57.30 200m  2:39.70 250m  3:25.82 300m  4:12.67 350m  4:49.19 400m  5:24.17 
    33.77    40.44    43.09    42.40    46.12    46.85    36.52    34.98 
5. Laura DICKINSON 13 Lincoln Vulc   5:29.30   529  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:08.46 150m  1:52.26 200m  2:35.27 250m  3:24.21 300m  4:12.39 350m  4:50.89 400m  5:29.30 
    31.40    37.06    43.80    43.01    48.94    48.18    38.50    38.41 
6. Sienna HO-SHING 13 Co Leeds   5:33.65   508  
 50m    34.12 100m  1:16.62 150m  2:00.44 200m  2:43.33 250m  3:29.60 300m  4:16.56 350m  4:55.68 400m  5:33.65 
    34.12    42.50    43.82    42.89    46.27    46.96    39.12    37.97 
7. Evie FLOATE 13 Ellesmere Co   5:35.15   501  
 50m    35.43 100m  1:21.19 150m  2:05.40 200m  2:49.16 250m  3:34.51 300m  4:20.76 350m  4:58.75 400m  5:35.15 
    35.43    45.76    44.21    43.76    45.35    46.25    37.99    36.40 
8. Rosie LINLEY 13 Leyland Barr   5:35.53   500  
 50m    33.91 100m  1:15.68 150m  1:59.07 200m  2:41.92 250m  3:29.60 300m  4:19.11 350m  4:58.55 400m  5:35.53 
    33.91    41.77    43.39    42.85    47.68    49.51    39.44    36.98 
9. Martha EVERETT 13 Co Leeds   5:36.89   494  
 50m    34.69 100m  1:16.14 150m  2:00.35 200m  2:43.75 250m  3:31.54 300m  4:20.23 350m  4:59.10 400m  5:36.89 
    34.69    41.45    44.21    43.40    47.79    48.69    38.87    37.79 
10. Maisie LEUCHARS 13 Bolton Metro   5:41.34   475  
 50m    33.72 100m  1:12.29 150m  1:57.65 200m  2:42.23 250m  3:31.67 300m  4:22.35 350m  5:03.03 400m  5:41.34 
    33.72    38.57    45.36    44.58    49.44    50.68    40.68    38.31 
11. Abigail HEALD 13 Co Leeds   5:47.74   449  
 50m    35.68 100m  1:17.77 150m  2:05.25 200m  2:51.14 250m  3:39.24 300m  4:28.92 350m  5:09.04 400m  5:47.74 
    35.68    42.09    47.48    45.89    48.10    49.68    40.12    38.70 
12. Alannah CARRUTHERS 13 Bolton Metro   5:57.12   414  
 50m    36.12 100m  1:24.66 150m  2:13.86 200m  2:59.80 250m  3:47.12 300m  4:37.30 350m  5:18.57 400m  5:57.12 
    36.12    48.54    49.20    45.94    47.32    50.18    41.27    38.55 
13. Evie MURDOCH 13 Co Leeds   6:10.18   372  
 50m    36.89 100m  1:22.04 150m  2:10.63 200m  2:56.33 250m  3:50.98 300m  4:44.49 350m  5:28.73 400m  6:10.18 
    36.89    45.15    48.59    45.70    54.65    53.51    44.24    41.45 
14. Charlotte CLARKE 13 Co Leeds   6:12.94   364  
 50m    37.51 100m  1:23.14 150m  2:14.69 200m  3:02.51 250m  3:55.37 300m  4:47.64 350m  5:31.30 400m  6:12.94 
    37.51    45.63    51.55    47.82    52.86    52.27    43.66    41.64 
15. Ella MAZURKE 13 Halifax   6:16.63   353  
 50m    38.47 100m  1:24.82 150m  2:14.08 200m  3:03.19 250m  3:55.62 300m  4:49.70 350m  5:33.66 400m  6:16.63 
    38.47    46.35    49.26    49.11    52.43    54.08    43.96    42.97 
16. Mia ASCROFT 13 Leyland Barr   6:19.46   345  
 50m    38.02 100m  1:25.61 150m  2:14.60 200m  3:02.66 250m  3:56.98 300m  4:52.64 350m  5:36.25 400m  6:19.46 
    38.02    47.59    48.99    48.06    54.32    55.66    43.61    43.21 
  Katie HALE 13 Ellesmere Co  DQ            

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Megan SPEIRS 14 Lincoln Vulc   5:24.75   551  
 50m    34.03 100m  1:13.03 150m  1:55.05 200m  2:34.66 250m  3:23.51 300m  4:11.37 350m  4:49.60 400m  5:24.75 
    34.03    39.00    42.02    39.61    48.85    47.86    38.23    35.15 
2. Lola OKE 14 Ellesmere Co   5:26.72   541  
 50m    33.87 100m  1:13.16 150m  1:56.68 200m  2:38.62 250m  3:25.11 300m  4:11.56 350m  4:50.29 400m  5:26.72 
    33.87    39.29    43.52    41.94    46.49    46.45    38.73    36.43 
3. Amelie TURNER 14 Co Leeds   5:33.79   508  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:12.21 150m  1:53.53 200m  2:34.79 250m  3:25.77 300m  4:18.16 350m  4:56.44 400m  5:33.79 
    33.37    38.84    41.32    41.26    50.98    52.39    38.28    37.35 
4. Georgia HEATH 14 Bolton Metro   5:34.39   505  
 50m    34.86 100m  1:19.49 150m  2:01.73 200m  2:43.76 250m  3:31.57 300m  4:20.61 350m  4:58.38 400m  5:34.39 
    34.86    44.63    42.24    42.03    47.81    49.04    37.77    36.01 
5. Bethany SHUM 14 Bolton Metro   5:39.44   483  
 50m    34.16 100m  1:16.14 150m  1:59.88 200m  2:40.82 250m  3:33.26 300m  4:24.05 350m  5:02.65 400m  5:39.44 
    34.16    41.98    43.74    40.94    52.44    50.79    38.60    36.79 
6. Molly ROBERTS 14 Halifax   6:06.39   384  
 50m    38.14 100m  1:25.21 150m  2:15.53 200m  3:04.22 250m  3:54.09 300m  4:43.59 350m  5:25.29 400m  6:06.39 
    38.14    47.07    50.32    48.69    49.87    49.50    41.70    41.10 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Sophie CROOKS 15 Bolton Metro   5:58.03   411  
 50m    38.60 100m  1:26.47 150m  2:16.08 200m  3:01.40 250m  3:48.38 300m  4:38.88 350m  5:19.13 400m  5:58.03 
    38.60    47.87    49.61    45.32    46.98    50.50    40.25    38.90 
2. Abbie BRENNAND 15 Bolton Metro   5:59.74   405  
 50m    41.27 100m  1:27.13 150m  2:15.04 200m  3:02.17 250m  3:50.97 300m  4:40.96 350m  5:21.02 400m  5:59.74 
    41.27    45.86    47.91    47.13    48.80    49.99    40.06    38.72 
3. Manali WARE 15 Northgate   6:07.96   379  
 50m    37.63 100m  1:21.04 150m  2:09.22 200m  2:55.05 250m  3:50.78 300m  4:46.45 350m  5:28.10 400m  6:07.96 
    37.63    43.41    48.18    45.83    55.73    55.67    41.65    39.86 
  Madeline GREEN 15 Co Lincoln P  DNC     
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16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kyra MACDONALD 16 Arnold   5:34.25   506  
 50m    35.09 100m  1:18.49 150m  2:01.32 200m  2:43.69 250m  3:30.90 300m  4:18.82 350m  4:58.01 400m  5:34.25 
    35.09    43.40    42.83    42.37    47.21    47.92    39.19    36.24 
2. Jessica MILLAR 16 Blackpool Aq   5:40.70   477  
 50m    35.93 100m  1:18.82 150m  2:02.12 200m  2:44.29 250m  3:36.67 300m  4:29.02 350m  5:05.81 400m  5:40.70 
    35.93    42.89    43.30    42.17    52.38    52.35    36.79    34.89 
3. Megan BELLHOUSE-SMITH 16 Co Leeds   5:43.64   465  
 50m    34.48 100m  1:15.81 150m  2:00.87 200m  2:46.39 250m  3:34.33 300m  4:23.25 350m  5:03.86 400m  5:43.64 
    34.48    41.33    45.06    45.52    47.94    48.92    40.61    39.78 
4. Rebecca JONES 16 Northgate   7:10.96   236  
 50m    47.30 100m  1:43.60 150m  2:36.94 200m  3:29.31 250m  4:34.40 300m  5:37.29 350m  6:23.87 400m  7:10.96 
    47.30    56.30    53.34    52.37  1:05.09  1:02.89    46.58    47.09 
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EVENT 302 Boys Open 200m IM                   

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ethan COWELL 9 Co Leeds   3:13.01   206     43.85  1:32.16  2:32.15 
2. Dexter ROSENBERG 9 Co Leeds   3:23.35   176     42.62  1:36.79  2:38.38 
3. Zac JONES 9 Co Leeds   3:25.50   170     45.04  1:34.66  2:39.98 
4. George WOODS 9 Co Leeds   3:30.68   158     47.45  1:43.60  2:44.74 
5. Oscar SCOTT 9 Co Leeds   3:37.69   143     48.21  1:46.49  2:45.17 
6. Amos PEARSE DE WOLF 9 Co Leeds   3:53.76   115     58.58  1:56.91  2:57.69 
7. Jake PHELAN 9 Co Leeds   4:23.35   81   1:10.70  2:13.44  3:23.85 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Archie DANDY 10 Leyland Barr   2:57.29   265     36.49  1:22.43  2:16.99 
2. Matthew JUST 10 Co Leeds   2:57.78   263     36.41  1:23.25  2:17.34 
3. Arthur FIRTH 10 Co Leeds   3:03.63   239     39.83  1:28.47  2:21.79 
4. Kelsey LIU 10 Bolton Metro   3:04.62   235     38.47  1:27.24  2:24.57 
5. Jack SEDDON 10 Bolton Metro   3:10.71   213     42.62  1:29.26  2:29.45 
6. Maxwell FORD 10 Co Leeds   3:17.10   193     47.70  1:36.61  2:31.05 
7. Isaac FOY 10 Co Leeds   3:20.14   184     45.43  1:35.38  2:35.08 
8. Matthew JAMES 10 Co Leeds   3:20.80   182     44.34  1:33.01  2:36.64 
9. Joshua BARLOW 10 Co Leeds   3:22.30   178     44.94  1:37.78  2:39.69 
10. Dominic VILA 10 Co Leeds   3:22.42   178     49.05  1:38.83  2:38.43 
11. Alex MCNAMARA 10 KingstonHull   3:22.44   178     42.52  1:32.58  2:39.08 
12. Edward COLLINS 10 Co Leeds   3:33.41   152     42.79  1:39.26  2:41.11 
13. Curtis MEWSE 10 Co Leeds   3:49.94   121     55.22  1:52.24  3:03.37 
  Joseph HALL 10 Co Leeds  DNF        

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kourosh KHODAKHAH 11 Co Leeds   2:40.30   359     35.03  1:16.08  2:04.68 
2. Harry SENIOR 11 Co Leeds   2:49.34   305     36.76  1:17.90 - 
3. Reuben QUAYLE 11 Bolton Metro   2:50.05   301     36.19  1:19.58  2:13.78 
4. George BROOKS 11 Co Leeds   2:51.96   291     36.28  1:23.68  2:12.59 
5. Guy STOVIN 11 Ellesmere Co   2:52.01   291     35.26  1:18.64  2:15.10 
6. Thomas MILNER 11 Co Leeds   2:54.39   279     36.78  1:23.83  2:15.61 
7. Oliver WHITTLESTON 11 Co Leeds   2:55.84   272     35.42  1:19.10  2:18.06 
8. Theodore ROSENBERG 11 Co Leeds   2:55.91   272     36.63  1:19.88  2:16.75 
9. James RAW 11 Ellesmere Co   2:59.86   254     37.69  1:25.46  2:20.04 
10. Keiran HEPWORTH 11 Co Leeds   3:06.38   228     39.00  1:28.34  2:25.98 
11. Oliver STEELE 11 Co Leeds   3:06.78   227     41.86  1:27.76  2:27.95 
12. James ADKIN 11 Co Leeds   3:10.87   213     43.56  1:31.07  2:27.54 
13. Hari MONTGOMERY 11 Co Leeds   3:13.88   203     42.59  1:32.58  2:33.44 
14. Nikita JELIZAROVS 11 KingstonHull   3:14.26   202     37.40  1:27.62  2:28.56 
15. Henry NEVILLE 11 Leyland Barr   3:50.24   121     47.44  1:48.91  2:54.50 
  Luke DYER 11 Co Leeds  DQ               

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Matthew CHARLESWORTH 12 Blackpool Aq   2:37.09   382     34.69  1:20.30  2:01.01 
2. Jack ASHTON 12 Bolton Metro   2:43.00   342     35.74  1:17.81  2:05.48 
3. Mark TOMPSETT 12 Bolton Metro   2:44.57   332     33.69  1:14.25  2:05.64 
4. Solomon HODGSON 12 Co Leeds   2:48.89   307     36.44  1:19.97  2:11.25 
5. Luke BERRY 12 Bolton Metro   2:49.39   304     36.85  1:21.02  2:11.39 
6. Jamie BROADHURST 12 Co Leeds   2:52.67   287     39.41  1:25.50  2:16.66 
7. Henri KINGDOM 12 KingstonHull   2:55.88   272     35.52  1:21.40  2:15.28 
8. Jay - J WATLING 12 Blackpool Aq   3:00.18   253     37.92  1:23.53  2:19.73 
9. Owen KELLETT 12 Chorley Marl   3:07.91   223     41.37  1:32.96  2:24.10 
10. George LEE 12 Leyland Barr   3:14.95   199     43.90  1:33.23  2:33.21 
  Loklan-Dax HUGHES 12 Bolton Metro  DNC        

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Max DELANEY 13 Leyland Barr   2:28.69   450     32.32  1:10.34  1:54.62 
2. Oliver COVILL 13 Ellesmere Co   2:31.48   426     32.64  1:11.84  1:55.75 
3. Dominic MATHIAS 13 Co Leeds   2:32.93   414     33.42  1:12.81  1:59.08 
4. Archie NEAVES 13 Ellesmere Co   2:34.52   401     34.06  1:14.10  1:59.77 
5. Joe RITSON 13 Northgate   2:35.81   391     34.44  1:15.32  1:31.11 
6. Henry FIRTH 13 Co Leeds   2:36.81   384     33.61  1:12.86  2:00.46 
7. Samuel EMMETT 13 Co Leeds   2:40.86   355     34.10  1:14.21  2:06.79 
8. Lewis WONG 13 Bolton Metro   2:43.54   338     32.96  1:16.74  2:05.44 
9. Rhys RIDDIFORD 13 Co Leeds   2:43.58   338     36.52  1:19.76  2:06.17 
10. Ben RITSON 13 Northgate   2:51.75   292     36.22  1:22.96  2:14.48 
11. Matthew JACKSON 13 Halifax   2:55.42   274     40.46  1:25.40  2:15.74 
12. Reuben BEAUMONT 13 Halifax   3:16.48   195     45.56  1:37.96  2:33.92 
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Max TURNER 14 Co Lincoln P   2:23.52   501     30.87  1:08.28  1:50.92 
2. Charlie BROOME 14 Co Leeds   2:24.41   491     30.94  1:08.85  1:51.64 
3. Harry MILNER 14 Co Leeds   2:24.64   489     30.09  1:07.09  1:51.25 
4. Harrison ASPINALL 14 Ellesmere Co   2:25.82   477     30.47  1:10.08  1:52.37 
5. James HANDFORD 14 Leyland Barr   2:27.30   463     29.49  1:05.34  1:54.22 
6. Joshua KING 14 Bolton Metro   2:27.76   459     31.88  1:11.86  1:54.42 
